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PARCEL

NUMBER

06-04-426-006 ' 27 FE

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3100

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

STROULS W PT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-9-75
6=-9-75
2-6-97

10-20-99

1-14-04
12-7-04
6-29-05

WILLIAMS EUGENE & SALLIE MAE

WILLTAMS EUGENE 3/4 INT & ELIZABETH M HAYNES 1/L INT
HAYNES, ELIZABETH M.

JUDICO PROPERTIES INC.

TURNER BRENDA

COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS INC
SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE INC
RIFFLE TREVA & RICK

CERT. NO C.F.
CERT. NO C.F.

S.P. 6,000
SP32,000.

SP 16,700
SP 5,000
SP 56,000




